7/20/2018

PROVISIONAL RESULTS FOR THE CANDIDATES OF THE EU/EEA/CH
WHO APPLIED FOR THE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROGRAM - FACULTY
OF MEDICINE FOLLOWING APPEALS AND THE RE-ASSESSMENT OF

THE FILES

ADMITTED CANDIDATES

Nr.crt.

1

10
11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Name

ANNUNZIATA FEDERICA
CHERSA ADRIAN-OCTAVIAN
TSONIOTIS DIONYSIOS
TERRANA MARCO

CUTAIA SOFIA

DEL VECCHIO ALESSIA

STAICU FLORENTINA-COSMINA-

JANINE
LONGO FRANCA

DE MARCO PASQUALE

NIAZ ZAHRA

CHIKHESS SORIN-ABDUL-LATIF
SICILIANO FRANCESCO

BRUDER LUISA SOPHIE
CHRISTIN

NATOUR WISAM
KARAVAS NESTOR
POPESCU ANTONIA
CHIRIAC JASMINA-SORINA
CEREGAN SANDRA

DI MAURO GIULIA
BRUNO BIANCA

ZOUTIS DIMITRIOS

DAVID DELIA

GIORDANO ANGELA

http://admission.umft.org/extranet/reports

Obtained score

100
100
100
100
100

100

100

90
90
90
90

90

90

90
90
90
90
90
80
80
80
80

80

UMFT

Faculty

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Study program
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

177
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Nr.crt.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Name

EXADAKTILOS DIMITRIOS
ZIMMER JANNIS

GAUTSCH NAOMI ASTIER
MELIADO ADELE

CIOSESCU TEREZA MARTA
WEILAND SOPHIA

CIANCI PIER FRANCESCO
SUTTER SOPHIA ROSALIE MARIA
TACK MATTHIAS

YUCEL NEFISE ZEYNEB
BASARAN ZEHRA

BARCIC MAXIM

SAMPSON DIMITRIOS

LAUGER LUISA

KIXMOLLER FRIDO

BERGHAUS VIKTOR ALEXANDER
HOFER ANNA-MARIA

SORU FRANCESCA CARLOTTA
POPESCU SOFIE

SCHLEGEL PIA LUISA
MARCELLINI ALESSANDRO

CALDARAZZO MADDALENA
GINEVRA

CIRILLO ALESSANDRA
WENZEL JAKOB JOHANNES MAX
PETRILLO ADELE

LUCENTE CLAUDIA
SPAGNUOLO ANTONELLA
MAURO FRANCESCA
CATANANTI ILARIA

MANZO MARIANGELA

http://admission.umft.org/extranet/reports

Obtained score

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

70

70

70
70
70
70
70
70
70

70

UMFT

Faculty

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Study program

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

217
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Nr.crt.

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

PROVISIONAL RESULTS FOR THE CANDIDATES OF THE EU/EEA/CH
WHO APPLIED FOR THE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROGRAM - FACULTY
OF MEDICINE FOLLOWING APPEALS AND THE RE-ASSESSMENT OF

Name

SAETTA STEFANO

MARINO DAYANA INES
KRAUTKRAMER ELISA MARIA
GIUGLIANO YLENIA

BONAVOGLIA ELENA

SCHULTE-BOCKHOLT MAREN

ANTONIA

SEQUI ROBERTA

JOSE SHARIF KASHANI MINOU

AGORETTI LUIGIA
MAROTTA GIULIA
BERTSCH FABIAN
KORLITZ KIM BIANCA
RUBSAMEN MAXIMILIAN
CHONDROU AIKATERINI
STEFANESCU MIHAI EUGEN
HENNES LEON

KAINZ LISA

BANSE HENRIKE

MOSER MARTINA MARIA
KRISCHKE JENNIFER
RAMSAUER CARLA ELENA

SADAGHIANI NIELUFAR

THE FILES

REJECTED CANDIDATES

Nr.crt.

76

Name

MARQUARDT ALICIA

http://admission.umft.org/extranet/reports

Obtained score

70
70
70
70

70

70

70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

60

Obtained score

60

UMFT

Faculty

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Faculty

MEDICINE

Study program
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Study program

Medicine (english)

3/7
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Nr.crt.

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Name

TOBIAS ELEONORA

GIORGILLI PIERFRANCESCO

COLOMO GIORGIA

RUBENSTRUNK LARA
BRAN-WALTER ALEXANDER

RICCARDELLI GIULIA

STOLFO MANUELA

DARGENIO MANUELA
ATTINA ALESSANDRO
MONTANARO GIORGIA

RAHBAR NIKOOKAR JASMIN

TABIOLA CHIARA

SCOTI ALESSIA

CAPRIOTTI ANNACHIARA

VENUTO DAVIDE

MARCHESI CATERINA

GIACCIO FEDERICA

DI LILLO FRANCESCO

PONE LUISA

AZARM VICTOR REZA KIANOUSH

RUSSO GIUSEPPINA LIA

IOANNOU CHRYSTALLA

ORFANOS VASILEIOS

PATZNER CLARA

BALU-GORNESCU JUNONA

IASMINA

RUCCI FABIOLA

BECKER FABIA

MEIRBNER LARA JANINE

ALI ROJAN

PRZETAK SIMON

http://admission.umft.org/extranet/reports

Obtained score

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
55
55

55

55

55
55
55
55

55

UMFT

Faculty

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Study program
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

417
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Nr.crt.

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

Name

MICLEA ISABELLA

ZIERHUT SEBASTIAN
SCHERRENBACHER JANA ELISA
MURGIA ENRICA

DI MARCANTONIO EMANUELE
SILECI RAFFAELE
FROMMANN LAURA ISABELL
ZHANG SANNI MEIHUA

OTTE JUSTUS

SCOTTO BENEDETTA
SANTORU ANDREA
PELAGATTI ALESSANDRO
MICLEA CRISTIANA DENISA
GKAGKAOUDAKI SOSANNA
MOSER HENRIK WALTER
OGGIANU MARCO

CARDEA ELEONORA
MENNILLO ROSSELLA
VARDIAMPASIS NIKOLAOS
MELE MARIA CHIARA
ABDULLAHI YASSIN
AMBROSIUS WANDA HELENE
STANCIU SORINA VICTORIA
FELDKAMP FRANZISKA
STOUMPOS ARISTEIDIS
MOLINARIO ROSSANA
MARONGIU MATTEO
CASELLA ELISABETTA
BELLINA SAVERIO

DEIANA FRANCESCA

RICHTER MARC

http://admission.umft.org/extranet/reports

Obtained score

55
55
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
40

40

UMFT

Faculty

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Study program

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
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Nr.crt.

138
139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

Name

ZELLER CHIARA
STABILE SIMONE
FILINDEU MARIA GRAZIA

FREY MAXIMILIAN GUSTAV
CHRISTIAN MICHAEL FARUJAN

FERRARA LORENZO
PUTHENPURACKAL GISA
ROSSI VALERIA

GANDOLFO GIULIO MICHELE
DI RUZZA DI RUZZA LUDOVICO
MECUCCI ELIA

CARLINO BENEDETTA

ELMI YASIN MOHAMED
AMNO YARA HANNA
CICCARELLI GIOVANNA
D'ANGELO VALENTINA

WEIR VANESSA ANAIS
ARMELINE

UFKEN JULIAN LEON

SCHLUTER THEODOR
FRIEDRICH

SCHOPF YANNIK

LIOULIOUKOU ELENI-
ANASTASIA

VESER JULIUS

DEMIC DANIEL

KORTVELYESSY BIANCA AMALIA
FREIDEL LUCA TOBIAS

CASELLA REBECCA EDVIGE
FLORIS ANGELICA

KHEDER MOHANAD

MANNA MARIACARMEN

PUTZU GAIA

http://admission.umft.org/extranet/reports

Obtained score

40
40

40

40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40

40

35

35

35

35

35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30

30

UMFT

Faculty

MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Study program
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
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Nr.crt.

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

Name

WORTMANN LILIAN-SOPHIE
IZZO FEDERICO

VON BERGMANN-KORN
FRIEDERIKE HELENE THEKLA

RUCKGABER JIL CARINA TESS
KIRCHNER STEFAN

IBBA MICHELA

CIRHAN NINA

CICOARE ANDREI BOGDAN
PALLA ELENI-TAXIARCHOULA
ANTONACCI ALBERTO
IOANNOU ANDREAS

BIHI HANNAN

ALKOZAI MAJWAND
VLACHAKIS ANDREAS
MURRU NICOLA

VAN VEEREN DANIEL EVERARD
NICOLAE

CINELLU ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI

CULDA DASCAU EDUARD -
TRAIAN

JAMA ABA

EL MOATAZ BILLAH EL MAHDI

Obtained score

30

30

30

30
30
30
30
25
25
20
20
20
20
20

20

20

10

0

UMFT

Faculty

MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Chairman of the Central Admission Commission
Prof. Univ. Dr. Mirela-Cleopatra Tomescu

Study program

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)
Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

Medicine (english)

*** THE CANDIDATES WITH THE SAME NUMBER OF POINTS HAVE BEEN DIFFERENTIATED BASED ON THE
DIFFERENTIATING CRITERIA APPROVED BY THE UNIVERSITY SENATE AND SPECIFIED IN THE ADMISSION
REQUIREMENTS (ANNEX 5)
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